
Extra-curricular clubs 2024-2025 

Autumn 1 Monday 9.9/23.9/30.9/7.10/14.10 Media Club Mrs Hetherington KS2 Max 8 

Tuesday 

10.9/17.9/24.9/1.10/8.10/15.10 

Balance Bikes AFC Max 10 Rec and Y1 

Forest Schools KS2 Max 10 (£4 per session) 

Wednesday 16th October Messy Church All Ages (£4 charge) 

Thursday 

12.9/19.9/26.9/3.10/10.10/17.10 

Football club booked with AFC £30 see flyer 

Max 20 Y2-6 

Friday No Clubs  

 

Autumn 2 Monday 

4.11/11.11/18.11/25.11/2.12/9.12 

Choir Mrs Hill All Ages 

Tuesday 

5.11/12.11/19.11/26.11/3.12/10.12 

Athletics AFC KS2 Max 12 

Forest Schools KS1Max 8 (£4 per session) 

Wednesday 4th December Messy Church All Ages (£4 charge) 

Thursday 

7.11/14.11/21.11/28.11/5.12/12.12 

Speed Stacking Mrs Lord KS2 Max 8 

Friday No Clubs 

 

Spring 1 Monday 13.1/20.1/27.1/3.2/10.2 SATS Boosters Y6 only Mrs Winn 

Tuesday 14.1/21.1/28.1/4.2/11.2 Badminton AFC KS2 Max 8 

Forest School KS1 Max 8 (£4 per session) 

Wednesday 12th February Messy Church All Ages (£4 charge) 

Thursday 16.1/24.1/30.1/6.2/13.2 Speed Stacking Mrs Lord KS1 Max 8 

Friday No Clubs  

 

Spring 2 Monday 3.3/10.3/17.3/24.3/31.3 SATS Boosters Y6 only Mrs Winn 

Commando Joes Mrs Cameron KS1 Max 8 

Tuesday 4.3/11.3/18.3/25.3/1.4 Multi-skills AFC Oak class Max 10 

Forest School KS2 Max 10 (£4 per session) 

Wednesday 2nd April Messy Church All Ages (£4 charge) 

Thursday 6.3/13.3/20.3/27.3/3.4 Cricket Fylde Cricket KS2  

Gardening Miss Suffolk KS1 Max 8 

Friday No Clubs 

 

Summer 1 Monday 28.4/12.5/19.5 Tag Rugby Fylde Rugby KS2 Max 20 

Art Mrs Hetherington and Mrs Cameron All 

Ages Max 15 

Tuesday 29.4/6.5/13.5/20.5 Orienteering AFC Y2-6 Max 20 

Forest School KS1 Max 8 (£4 per session) 

Wednesday 21st May Messy Church All Ages (£4 charge) 

Thursday 1.5/8.5/15.5/22.5 Cheer Club with Go Cheer Lancs All Ages 

Max 20 

Friday No Clubs  

 

Summer 2 Monday 9.6/16.6/23.6/30.6/7.7 Tag Rugby Fylde Rugby KS2 Max 20 

Tuesday 10.6/17.6/24.6/1.7/8.7 Tri Golf AFC Oak Class Max 10 

Forest School KS2 Max 10 (£4 per session) 

Wednesday 9th July Messy Church All Ages (£4 charge) 

Thursday 12.6/19.6/3.7/10.7 Cheer Club with Go Cheer Lancs All Ages 

Max 20 

Friday No Clubs 

 


